附件
安徽省残疾人联合会2020年度公开遴选

公务员考试综合成绩及体检考察人选名单

 

	序号
	职位
代码
	准考证号
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	考试综合

成绩
	是否入围

体检考察

	1
	30120
	300505617
	69.5
	86.8
	76.42
	是

	2
	30120
	300503501
	74
	71.5
	73
	是

	3
	30120
	300402707
	70
	74.8
	71.92
	否

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


